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Etapa: Travessia do Canal de Ilhabela 2015 / Ilhabela SP / 08/11/2015
Largada: DOMINGO

Categoria: Feminino 3.800m

Ger Cat No. Vta Tempo Categoria Atleta Equipe

011 001 268 1 01:02:39 Feminino 3.800m Juliana De Oliveira Machado Elo/contefisc

020 002 085 1 01:06:10 Feminino 3.800m Giovanna Alves Opipari Ws Team

023 003 140 1 01:07:02 Feminino 3.800m Ligia Maria Facci De Carvalho Gustavo Borges/londr
024 004 207 1 01:07:23  Feminino 3.800m Claudia Adelina De Menezes Carrapa Elo Academia

026 005 122 1 01:08:46 Feminino 3.800m Lara Bolonhini Elo

031 006 297 1 01:09:25  Feminino 3.800m Maria Fernanda Schimidt Prefeitura Ilhabela
034 007 320 1 01:10:18 Feminino 3.800m Simone Murai

040 008 334 1 01:12:31  Feminino 3.800m Marta Mitsui Izo Anjos D" agua

044 009 400 1 01:12:48 Feminino 3.800m Ligia De Carvalho Paro Elo Academia

048 010 192 1 01:13:32 Feminino 3.800m Paula Cardoso Dos Santos Arruda Winners Palmares
061 011 240 1 01:16:35 Feminino 3.800m Paula Nobre Mendes Esporte Clube Pinhei
067 012 221 1 01:18:05 Feminino 3.800m Cristina Moraes Thermas Do Vale
069 013 300 1 01:18:14  Feminino 3.800m Taciane De Lucas Morales Prefeitura Ilhabela
076 014 257 1 01:19:23 Feminino 3.800m Flavia Brunoro Motta Tumang Competition Aroeira
084 015 196 1 01:20:12  Feminino 3.800m Cecilia Helena De Azevedo Gouveia F Ws Swim Team

086 016 367 1 01:20:31 Feminino 3.800m Marta Barreto Junqueira Esporte Clube Pinhei
090 017 292 1 01:21:08  Feminino 3.800m Ariadne Rodrigues Dos Santos Prefeitura Ilhabela
096 018 356 1 01:22:01 Feminino 3.800m Thais Cunzolo Cunzolo Acqua

101 019 315 1 01:22:42 Feminino 3.800m Ana Beatriz Poli Veroni

103 020 176 1 01:22:58 Feminino 3.800m Elisa Felca Gldria Academia Winners Com
114 021 001 1 01:24:08 Feminino 3.800m Gabi Dietz Monteiro Winners Company
116 022 032 1 01:24:18 Feminino 3.800m Vassiliki Terezinha Galvao Boulomyt Caraguatatuba

117 023 317 1 01:24:22 Feminino 3.800m Mireia Masip

124 024 229 1 01:25:06 Feminino 3.800m Anete Ribas

142 025 220 1 01:28:07 Feminino 3.800m Regiane Marques Campos Pereira Tenis Clube Campinas
152 026 066 1 01:29:29 Feminino 3.800m Jaqueline Yen Sanches

153 027 350 1 01:29:31 Feminino 3.800m Juliana Castro Duarte Bio Ritmo

161 028 278 1 01:30:26  Feminino 3.800m Amanda Russo Spadotto Triathlon T
166 029 143 1 01:31:00 Feminino 3.800m Adriana Andrade Bolonhini Elo

169 030 226 1 01:32:01 Feminino 3.800m Milena Fernandes De Oliveira Elo

173 031 156 1 01:32:19 Feminino 3.800m Thais Carneiro Kohn

179 032 188 1 01:32:52 Feminino 3.800m Paola Alves De Oliveira Lucchesi Yswim - Acm Lapa
198 033 028 1 01:37:06  Feminino 3.800m Daniela Dovigatti De Souza

199 034 019 1 01:37:23 Feminino 3.800m Larissa Fonseca

200 035 234 1 01:37:43 Feminino 3.800m Maria Paula Vettorato Studio Eco

205 036 183 1 01:38:32 Feminino 3.800m Renata Pereira Da Rocha Barbosa Guard Triathlon

207 037 260 1 01:38:42 Feminino 3.800m Mariana Rodrigues Souza

213 038 185 1 01:39:18 Feminino 3.800m Mariana S. Almeida Pirré Prefeitura Sdo Sebas
218 039 197 1 01:39:50 Feminino 3.800m Livia Brasiliense Gentile

223 040 035 1 01:40:09  Feminino 3.800m Elza Marina Mazzei Adolpho Ecoway

227 041 023 1 01:41:28 Feminino 3.800m Daniela Fernandes Winners Company Palm
228 042 213 1 01:42:07 Feminino 3.800m Joice Gentil

229 043 262 1 01:42:16 Feminino 3.800m Larissa Berbert Arias Avulso

236 044 058 1 01:43:05 Feminino 3.800m Lara Ferreira Neves Elo Academia

238 045 069 1 01:43:19 Feminino 3.800m Juliana Menezes De Jesus Romeiro Street Swimmers
240 046 094 1 01:44:07 Feminino 3.800m Danyela Xavier Da Silva

242 047 129 1 01:45:07 Feminino 3.800m Taina Dos Santos Mendes Street Swimmers
249 048 225 1 01:47:13 Feminino 3.800m Nami Banno

253 049 039 1 01:48:13  Feminino 3.800m Eleuza Aparecida Bragion Conadini Sieburth Swim

254 050 389 1 01:48:29 Feminino 3.800m Rejane Ballin

261 051 088 1 01:49:42 Feminino 3.800m Sandra Brito Equipe Mar A Dentro
263 052 316 1 01:49:56 Feminino 3.800m Regina Helena Vieria Santos

270 053 285 1 01:51:29  Feminino 3.800m Luisa Candancgan Da Silva Prefeitura Ilhabela
271 054 393 1 01:51:42 Feminino 3.800m Sarita Largura Singh

275 055 109 1 01:52:34 Feminino 3.800m Andréa Mari Ribeiro

276 056 270 1 01:53:30 Feminino 3.800m Ana Carolina Lima De Araujo Prefeitura Sdo Sebas
278 057 291 1 01:54:13  Feminino 3.800m Marina Viana Prefeitura Ilhabela
279 058 100 1 01:54:15 Feminino 3.800m Ediane Dos Santos Pedro Baldo Escola D
284 059 190 1 01:56:14  Feminino 3.800m Genoveva M S Woods Vale Nada

287 060 003 1 01:58:10  Feminino 3.800m Julie Fischer

291 061 172 1 01:59:18 Feminino 3.800m Samantha Do Nascimento Anjos Dagua

294 062 048 1 02:00:31 Feminino 3.800m Cristiane Muniz Academia Winners
295 063 330 1 02:00:33 Feminino 3.800m Anita Fernandez Academia Winners Com
299 064 296 1 02:01:52  Feminino 3.800m Adriana Gomes Marinho De Andrade Prefeitura Ilhabela
303 065 127 1 02:03:50 Feminino 3.800m Elana Aparecida De Oliveira Equilibrio

305 066 284 1 02:05:05  Feminino 3.800m Anelisa Santos Prefeitura Ilhabela
306 067 175 1 02:05:43 Feminino 3.800m Thiene Nogueira Sela

307 068 351 1 02:06:00 Feminino 3.800m Paula Fernanda Da Silva Irenti Corpo E Alma

308 069 277 1 02:07:06  Feminino 3.800m Gircelaine Cristina De Lima Da S Acm Itaquera

311 070 274 1 02:11:39 Feminino 3.800m Marcia De Pinho Tamasiro Prefeitura S&o Sebas
323 071 027 1 DNF Feminino 3.800m Vanessa Mieko Vilhena Casa Do Jovem - Sjc

Etapa: Travessia do Canal de Ilhabela 2015 / Ilhabela SP / 08/11/2015
N =
% ?}-&%g Largada: DOMINGO
= Categoria: Masculino 3.800m
Ger Cat No. Vta Tempo Categoria Atleta Equipe
001 001 305 00:49:24 Masculino 3.800m Carlos Eduardo Sajonc Pavéo Gnu
002 002 309 00:50:15 Masculino 3.800m Marcos Campos De Sa Rodrigues Kikoautos / Aquaman
003 003 214 00:50:46  Masculino 3.800m Samir Botelho Barel Elo Academia / Senti
004 004 026 00:54:28 Masculino 3.800m Paulo Augusto Prado Da Silva Companhia Athletica
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Gustavo Roberto Girotto

Helio Armani Neto

Pedro Henrique De Aratjo Oshika
Ricardo Miranda Gouvea
Marinho Monteiro Junior
Renato Donha

Luiz Eduardo Martins Castro
Marcelo De Sousa E Silva
Dulcidio Caldeira

Sidney Dos Santos Pereira
Matheus Caldas Zica
Humberto Bernardes Cabral
Lucas Rocha Muniz

Jonas Takada

Marcio Ribeiro Porto Neto
Dannyel Sieburth

Tiago Seva Pereira

Rafael Levy Martins

Renato Lopes Simioni

Cassio Bolonhini

Jorge Saad Jafet

Daniel Fonseca

Daniel Haswani Negrisolo
Edneder Fernandes Soares
Carlos Eduardo Tancredo Mussi
Vitor Bernardes Cury
Giancarlo Ragonese

Guilherme Marroni

Igor Martin

Jan Christian

Aluizio Lopes De Queiroz Junior
Marco Antonio Canto Porto
Jorge A Ruivo

Luiz Paulo Volpe

Rodrigo Garrigos Silva
Francisco Thomaz Cardoso
Vinicius Pereira Audi

Bruno Zouain Goncalves

Filipe Lima Batista

Gustavo Guimardes Ribeiro Dias
Emerson Pereira Mendes
Renato De Abreu Freitas
Carlos Alberto Navero Da Silva
Marcelo D Silva

Thiago Guedes Mena

Magnun Ruiz

Fabio Terracini

Renato Luciano Tumang

Carlos Alberto Sampaio Vianna
Fabio Galvao Parada

Victor Hugo Dalla Costa

Klay Tober Santarosa

Carlos Alexandre Mattos Raposo
Davi Buttros

Leandro Giglio

André Barros Cavalcante
Marcos Andrade Lonzi

Marcos Messana

Fabiano Mendes

Airton Jose Jungles Pacheco Junior
Alexandre Bello De Barros
Alexandre De Lacerda Biondi
Ricardo Zanela Tochini

Daniel Buttros

Caio Cardoso Lucena
Wanderley Nalim

Edmundo Artur Foschini
Willians Bene Chales Nogueira
Rafael Wild Campos

Bruno Cesar Gallardi

Marcelo Lopes Faleiros
Anderson Davis Carida

Luiz Carlos Malito Filho

Hilton Rinaldo Salles Piccelli
Fabio Mercadante Mortari

Luiz Filipe Petrilli Olivan

Paolo Tiberio Modafferi De Vasconce
Joaquim Roberto Oliveira
Andre Bianco

Daniel Figueiredo Vilela

Thiago De Mello Ribeiro Coutinho
Thiago Canale

Augusto Nery Ottaiano

Felipe Araujo Magnani
Idenilson Marcelo Silvino
Sergio Eduardo Santos Marques
angelo José Da Silva

Cristiano Lima Silva

Tiago Mosmann Couto

Elo Academia
Elo Academia
Elo Academia

Cia Atletica - Sp
Treino On Line Glauc
Compasso Competition
Elo Academia
Mahatma Elvis

Agqua Rio

Elo Academia
Prefeitura S&o Sebas
Prefeitura Ilhabela
Associagdo Natagdo T
Top Swim

Sieburth Swim

Elo Academia

Pedro Baldo

Elo

Clube Athletico Paul
Borges Fonseca

To Glauco Rangel

Thermas Do Vale
Pedro Baldo
Thermas 300

Academia Winners Com
Cia Atletica

Edu Modenez

Anjos D “adgua

Ruivo

Mpr - Marcos Paulo R
Y Swim Centro

Elo Academia
Prefeitura Sdo Sebas
Elo

Acm

Taubaté Country Club
Lng Swim Team
Prefeitura Ilhabela
Acm Centro /to Glauc

Ringo Escola De Nata
Esporte Clube Pinhei
Competition Aroeira
Esporte Clube Pinhei
Competition

Toledo

Triaction/elo
Academia Metodista
Renata Machado

Minas Brasilia-bodyw
Espaco E Saude
Winners Company Palm
Sieburth

Associagéo Toledo Na
Equipe Sieburth Swim
Cunzolo

Tricaipiras

Yswim

Runner Freguesia
Prefeitura De Ilhabe
Linha Dagua - Mt Run
Pab Do Interior

Competition Sport
Amnj

Clinica Prevengdo
Esporte Clube Pinhei
Esporte Clube Pinhei
Aabb-valenga

Prefeitura Ilhabela
Sieburth Swim

Pira Swimmng Team
Academia Cunzolo Acq
Sieburth Swimm
Prefeitura S&o Sebas
Cemi

Prefeitura S&o Sebas
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Rodrigo Luiz Martins

Mércio Ramos Da Costa
Pedro Henrique Pereira

Fabio De Castro Missiroli
Edison Branzin

Luis Antonio De Athayde
Marcio Zaquela

Marcio De Almeida

Mauricio Cury Coti

Daniel Temponi Lebre
Angelo Clemente Dos Santos Arantes
Eduardo Hanni Tortorelli
Raphael Freitas

Fabio Carrazza

Ivan Fonseca Campiteli
Ricardo Augusto De Oliveira
Celso Eduardo Patricio
Renato Pisani Da Silva

Tiago De Carvalho E Silva
Carlos Lopes Neto

Cristian Rocha

Marcio Ferraz Gobato

Saulo Cezar Dos Santos
Almir Marcheti

Sérgio Heleno De Oliveira
Luciano M. De Abreu Fho
Matheus Alvarez

Rafael Darci Barros
Alexandre Antunes De Oliveira
José Pedro Anhaia Mello
Antonio Carlos Forjaz Soares
Marcelo Zanetti

Tung Chiang Tony Chou
Luciano Correa De Aquino
Jodo Marcelo Haasis Villavicencio
Carlos Eduardo Correa Stamato
Luiz Eduardo De Carvalho
Carlos Alciati Neto

Caio Cesar Machado

Renan Kohn Lanciote Concilio
Leandro Santos Barbosa
Daniel Zolezzi Slapelis
Vinicius Gongalves

Cristian Dutra Moraes
Christian Martins Ferreira Opatrny
Marcelo Augusto Cesar
Itamar Brancaleon Junior
Ummo W. J Fink

Ricardo Cesar Finardi Campanha
Carlos Regis Campos

Wilson Gonzalez Gambirazi
Fernando Coelho

Jobson Soares

Wander Bruno

Kaue Barbosa Franco
Ricardo Henrique Morgon
Luciano Ferreira Lima
Renato G Ranazzi

Celio Tadashi Akai

Fabio Henrique Prebianchi
Juliano Santos De Carvalho
Giancarlo Lazzari Bertaccini
Christian Ellert

Eduardo Grecco Lemos
Sergio Nagamine

Fabio Rodrigo Mastrello
Marinho Monteiro

Filipe Olivieri De Alcantara
Alvaro Westin Santos

Saulo Ibanhez Soares
Eduardo Salinas

Leopoldo Lopes

Sergio Basso

Rafael Da Cunha Ramos
Fernando Araujo

Ronaldo Afonso Benucci
Gilson Furtado Leite

Diego Garcia Araujo E Silva
Ricardo Vicente Da Silva
Aislan Roberto Bueno

Alexei Pacheco Borges Righetti
Robson Ribeiro Da Silva
Mario Vasconcelos Lavigne
Fabio Rezende Costa

Jony Sergio Campelo Lima
Rogério Gomes Pinheiro
Caio Cezar Dini

Gustavo Wochnik Silva
Marcelo Hideki Takahashi

Winners Palmares

Prefeitura De Ilhabe
Edison Branzin
Msateam

Vaipapai
Paulistano / Selva

Academia Equilibrio

Equipe Fratelli
Pousada Spa Ventos D
Acm

Fortes Training
Academia Aquérios
#rochateam

Thermas Do Vale

Acm

Academia Gustavo Bor
Academia Elo
Winner's

Perna Louca Sports
BI3 Armacdo
Esporte Clube Pinhei
Ancora

Acm Centro
Prefeitura S&o Sebas

Missiorama.com
Londrina

Winners Company Palm
Pab Do Interior

Pab Do Interior

Reebok

Avulso

Paulistano
Amnj - Associacdo Ma

Equipe ancora

Equipe Edu Modenez
Winners Company

Numero 1 Fitness
Cosmopolitano Futebo
Academia Winners Com
Butenas Assessoria
Winners Company Palm
Sieburth Swim

Modella Centar
Prefeitura Sdo Sebas

Sem Equipe

Fratelli

Mostros Caraguatatub
Cia Atletica - Sp
Linha D'agua

Itj Travessias

Ringo - Nutrimais
Prefeitura Ilhabela

Wws Swin

Stronda Araujo
Tebar Praia Clube
Casa Do Jovem - Sdo

Tenis Clube De Campi

Wurth Electronics
300
Runner

Shark Fearless
Top Swim Academia
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

199
200
201
202
203
204

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225

227
228
229
230
231

233
234
235
236

238
239
240
241
242

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

263
154
338
312
005
281
360
302
231
057

174
015
252
060
173
374
376
301
089
070

092
363
117
217
016

053
295
080
294

265
043
227
369
106
206
034
133
009
170
137
108
157
163
064
269
331
314
235
139

368
038
135
321
029
286

104
037
118
322
112
398
245
303
210
093
193
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02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

40:05
40:32
40:38
41:20
42:41
42:45

50:51

58:51

00:13
00:38
01:14
01:44
02:10
03:03
03:32
04:33
07:18
11:20
11:43
12:43
13:41
14:43
14:53
16:48
23:05
25:04
37:47
37:53
50:13

DNF
DNF

Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m
Masculino 3.800m

Rodrigo Offa Santos Pereira
Tomas W Guidotti

Antonio Mantovani Neto

José Rodrigues De Souza
Sandro Giovanni Alves Carvalho
Francisco Carlos Rodrigues Rocha
Cesar A Calissi

Alex Lopes Siqueira,

Ricardo Galvao Alves

Leandro Lattaro Dos Santos
Edison Ragozzini

Flavio Pereira De Albuquerque
Luciano De Souza

Rosenaldo De Jesus Santos
Edson Kaoru Myaki

Rogerio Nunes Sgrignero
David Chaves Cruz
Alexsandro Menatto Lacaia
Alain Levy

Felipe Vicente

Mateus Mendonga Dias
Adriano Justi Martinelli

Daniel Scivoletto De Azevedo
Sergio Luiz Bigheti

Rogerio Ronconi De Souza
Sandro Santos Chrispim
Sandro Luis Vicente

Emerson Adriano Crispim
Alexandre Holtmann Pastore
Joabson Sousa De Jesus
Anderson Garbelotto Evangelista
Leonardo Fekete Radi

Raul Ferreira De Barros Filho
Fabian Lopez

Sandro Marcio Souza

Aury Saraiva Rando

Gustavo Adolfo Do Nascimento
Eduardo Vasconcelos Garcia Da Silve
Elizeu Gomes De Oliveira
Rodrigo Da Paz Kaveski
Carlos Alberto Gordon
Agostinho Fabricio

Rafael Borazo Rubira

Caio Henrique Sarra

Marcos Dias Pestana

Nilton Tellian

Ailton Caetano De Oliveira
Jair Kiochi Yamamura
Alexandre Tavares Fernandes
Kleber Da Silva Lima

Ricardo Arlei Noé

Alvaro Galindo Da Silva

Decio Espirito Santo

Eduardo Aparecido De Faria
Francisco Carlos Contar
Danilon Dos Santos

Michell Franco Alves Da Rocha
Victor Rocha Da Silva

Marcio Bueno Da Silva

Manoel Benedito De Carvalho
Joao Carlos De Paula

Ricardo Peres Do Souto

Altair Rodrigues

Eduardo Alves De Carvalho
Hugo Gongalves Vieira De Assungao
Jayme Campos Vianna
Moacyr Oliveira

Wagner Antonio Da Silva
Edison Marciani

José De Jesus Sousa

Edson Simplicio Romé&o

Jodo Rafael Saturnino Da Silva

Polo Aquatico Jundia
Escola De Natagdo Es

Prefeitura Ilhabela
Sindicato
Prefeitura Ilhabela
Acm Lapa

Renata Machado

Academia Winners Com
Acm S&o José Dos Cam
Street Swimmers
Street Swimmers

Sieburthswin
Elo Academia-fortes

Acm Itaquera
Sieburth

Academia Winners
Mountain Surfers
Sieburth Swim

14 Bis

Cunzolo Aqua Fitnees

Prefeitura Ilhabela
Acm-itaquera
Prefeitura Ilhabela
Prefeitura S&o Sebas

Pro Ribeiro
Prefeitura S&o Sebas

Prefeitura De S&o Se
Folego

Borazo

Manoel Dos Santos
Street Swimmers
Gynastic Center
Oasis Fitness
Winners Company Palm
Equipe Chacal
Papaleguas
Prefeitura Ilhabela
Prefeitura S&o Sebas
Academia Folego
Casa Do Jovem

N&o Tenho
Caraguatatuba

Run & Fun

Mar A Dentro

Toledo

Prefeitura Ilhabela
Competition

Corpo E Alma

Prefeitura Ilhabela

Prefeitura Ilhabela
Prefeitura S&o Sebas
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